PACKET FLOW SWITCH
l  DATA SHEET  l
HIGHLIGHTS
•	 1- or 2-RU (Rackmount Unit) space-
efficient, fixed configuration devices
•	 720 Gbps to 6400 Gbps throughput with
non-blocking switching fabrics
•	 1GbE, 10GbE, 25GbE, 40GbE, and 100GbE

386 Class A, CNS 13138 Class A, KCC Class A, TUV-GS (PFS 5010 and 5100 only)
Safety IEC 60950-1:2005 (Second Edition) + Am 1:2009 + Am 2:2013, UL 60950-1, CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60950-1, UL/CUL
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Description
50FCNANQH0J0 5010 Switch with 48 x 1/10Gb SFP+ and 6 x 40Gb QSFP+ or up to 72 x 10Gb Ports, AC Power
50FCNDNQH0J0 5010 Switch with 48 x 1/10Gb SFP+ and 6 x 40Gb QSFP+ or up to 72 x 10Gb Ports, DC Power
51FCNANQK000 5110 Switch with 48 x 1/10/25Gb SFP28 and 6 x 40/100Gb QSFP28 or 72 x 10/25Gb Ports, AC Power
51FCNDNQK000 5110 Switch with 48 x 1/10/25Gb SFP28 and 6 x 40/100Gb QSFP28 or 72 x 10/25Gb Ports, DC Power
51FCNANBB0H0 5100 Switch with 32 x 40/100Gb QSFP28 Ports or up to 128 x 10/25Gb Ports, AC Power
51FCNDNBB0H0 5100 Switch with 32 x 40/100Gb QSFP28 Ports or up to 128 x 10/25Gb Ports, DC Power
51FCNANRE000 5120 Switch with 64 x 40/100Gb QSFP28 or up to 80 x 10/25Gb and 44 x 40/100Gb Ports, AC Power
51FCNDNRE000 5120 Switch with 64 x 40/100Gb QSFP28 or up to 80 x 10/25Gb and 44 x 40/100Gb Ports, DC Power
l  DATA SHEET  l  nGenius 5000 Series Packet Flow Switches
© 2020 NETSCOUT SYSTEMS, INC. All rights reserved. NETSCOUT, the NETSCOUT logo, Guardians of the Connected World, Adaptive Service Intelligence, Arbor Networks, the Arbor Networks logo, ATLAS,
Infi niStream, Infi niStreamNG, nGenius, and nGeniusONE are registered trademarks or trademarks of NETSCOUT SYSTEMS, INC., and/or its subsidiaries and/or affi  liates in the USA and/or other countries.
Third-party trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.